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School Fees 
Testing Fee (K-8 new students) $ 50.00 

 

 Application Fee         $100.00 

 
Student Enrollment Fees 

New Students------------------- $225.00 
 

Returning Students 
January $175.00 February -March        $225.00    April $325.00 

 
 

Technology (K – 8 only) $150.00 Helps defray cost of purchases & upgrades to hardware & 
software, and ongoing licenses. 

Security $300.00 Helps defray expense of full-time, armed security; can be added to 
tuition balance after any applicable discounts are applied. 

Class Fee $ 50.00 Helps reduce cost of class parties and PTO activities. 

PACE (Volunteer commitment per family) $200.00 Refunded or credit applied at end of year based on recorded 
involvement. 

 
Annual Tuition  

 
Preschool - Child must reach the age of the program for which you are registering by September 1. 

 
18 months – 2-year-olds 

  M-F  M/W/F T/TH 
 

  
Full Day 8:30 am – 2:45 pm $8,300.00 $5,237.00 $3,990.00  
Half Day 8:30 am – 11:45 pm $6,275.00 $4,037.00 $3,120.00  

3-year-olds  M-F  
 

4-year-olds M-F  
 

Full Day 8:30 am – 2:45 pm $7,833.00 Full Day 8:30 am – 2:45 pm 
with Voucher 

$4,350.00 

Half Day 8:30 am – 11:45 pm $6,006.00 Full Day w/out Voucher 
Half Day 8:30 am – 11:45 pm 

$8,056.00 
Free 

 
Elementary K-5 $8,550.00 
Middle School  6 -8 $9,000.00 

 
Extended Care Program 

Time Rates 

Early Care 7:00 – 8:15 $4.00 per student- subject to change 
After Care until 6:00 pm $7.00 for every 1-hour increment- subject to change 

Due to increased staffing requirements, children under two will be charged an additional $2/ hour. 

Please see Financial Policies form in online enrollment documents for more details including late fees. 
Half-day VPK students will be charged a $50.00 registration fee for Early Care. 

Testing, enrollment, technology and security 
fees are non-transferrable and non-refundable. 
Only half-day VPK students are exempt from 
these fees. 
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Preschool Discounts 

Multiple Child This discount applies to families whose preschool children are enrolled as five-day, full-day students. 
 

1st PreK child (oldest)  Additional PreK child(ren) 
Rates listed above  25% 

Prepaid Tuition Discount Preschool five-day, full-day students………3% (excluding full-day VPK with voucher) 
Discount applies if annual tuition is paid in full by August 1, 2024; one discount per family. 

K-8 Referral Program 

A $250.00 credit will be applied in June if your family is named in the new student application documents as 
having referred a family to our school for Kindergarten - 8th grade. The new student must be enrolled for an 
entire year. One discount/credit per family referred. 

Additional Fees 
 

FACTS charges an annual financial enrollment fee per family/plan to process tuition payments. 
If you commit to pay the tuition balance in 1 to 2 payments, the fee is $20.00 

3 or more payments, the fee is $55.00 

Optional Peace of Mind (POM) Benefit will pay any eligible FACTS unpaid balance in the event of the 
death of the Responsible Party or his/her legal spouse. The non-refundable fee for this benefit is $20.00 
and is selected in FACTS enrollment/ reenrollment. It cannot be added after enrollment is submitted. 
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